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III Runda Parapływackiego Grand Prix Polski 2022
Częstochowa, 17. - 18.9.2022

Konkurencja 22 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
18.09.2022 - 12:21 Wyniki
Punkty: WPS 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

S1-S14

1. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 IKS DSS Kraków 59.34 861 28.28 31.06
2. ROSIAK Michał 02 START Wrocław 1:02.96 520 30.96 32.00
3. ZBROŻEK Radosław 99 IKS DSS Kraków 1:05.01 500 31.33 33.68
4. ROBAK Wiktor 98 SSN START Łódź 1:08.54 499 33.45 35.09
5. MIŚKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:08.59 497 33.51 35.08
6. KRZYSZKOWSKI Oliwier 07 LKS OMEGA Kleszczów 1:06.59 435 31.82 34.77
7. DRĄG Przemysław 02 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:12.66 431 35.20 37.46
8. SOJA Igor 06 IKS DSS Kraków 1:24.75 364 41.59 43.16
9. KOZŁOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski 1:15.99 314 36.75 39.24

10. MICHALIK Ryszard 05 IKS DSS Kraków 1:10.53 309 32.66 37.87
11. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 START Wrocław 1:14.35 286 36.96 37.39
12. WAŁASZEK Tomasz 07 START Wrocław 1:23.18 268 40.60 42.58
13. KONDRACKI Janusz START Białystok 1:29.25 239 41.56 47.69
14. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:29.60 231 42.98 46.62
15. BURZYŃSKI Rafał 09 START Wrocław 1:14.56 170 37.16 37.40
16. KOWALCZE Tymoteusz 06 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:21.92 169 39.50 42.42
17. WRÓBEL Bartosz 05 UKS Laski 1:13.68 147 35.79 37.89
18. ŚLUSARSKI Jerzy 07 IKS DSS Kraków 1:28.59 62 41.04 47.55
19. KRAJEWSKI Rafał 89 START Wrocław 1:35.82 49 44.91 50.91
20. SNARSKI Robert START Białystok 1:21.84 33 37.36 44.48
21. ŚWIERSZCZ Mateusz 07 GZSN START Gorzów Wielkopolski 1:31.52 6 42.51 49.01
22. BRZÓZKA Marcel 11 WSSiRN START 1:36.42 5 45.00 51.42
23. NIEMANN Damian 96 START Wrocław 1:48.36 4 49.60 58.76
24. SOBCZYK Jacek 04 SSN START Łódź 1:45.89 49.74 56.15

DONOCIK Mateusz 12 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 2:14.96 1:05.09 1:09.87
KOŁPAK Miłosz 09 START Wrocław 2:25.43 1:05.78 1:19.65
JÓZEFCZYK Marcel 11 IKS AWF Warszawa 3:06.19 1:29.85 1:36.34
KAŁA Robert 10 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 3:32.47 1:37.43 1:55.04
SKARBEK Karol 07 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 3:56.71 1:47.54 2:09.17

Open

1. GAJDA Maciej 95 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 55.04 27.05 27.99
2. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 IKS DSS Kraków 59.34 861 28.28 31.06
3. ROSIAK Michał 02 START Wrocław 1:02.96 520 30.96 32.00
4. ZBROŻEK Radosław 99 IKS DSS Kraków 1:05.01 500 31.33 33.68
5. KRZYSZKOWSKI Oliwier 07 LKS OMEGA Kleszczów 1:06.59 435 31.82 34.77
6. ROBAK Wiktor 98 SSN START Łódź 1:08.54 499 33.45 35.09
7. MIŚKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:08.59 497 33.51 35.08
8. MICHALIK Ryszard 05 IKS DSS Kraków 1:10.53 309 32.66 37.87
9. DRĄG Przemysław 02 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:12.66 431 35.20 37.46

10. WRÓBEL Bartosz 05 UKS Laski 1:13.68 147 35.79 37.89
11. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 START Wrocław 1:14.35 286 36.96 37.39
12. BURZYŃSKI Rafał 09 START Wrocław 1:14.56 170 37.16 37.40
13. KOZŁOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski 1:15.99 314 36.75 39.24
14. SNARSKI Robert START Białystok 1:21.84 33 37.36 44.48
15. KOWALCZE Tymoteusz 06 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:21.92 169 39.50 42.42
16. WAŁASZEK Tomasz 07 START Wrocław 1:23.18 268 40.60 42.58
17. SOJA Igor 06 IKS DSS Kraków 1:24.75 364 41.59 43.16
18. ŚLUSARSKI Jerzy 07 IKS DSS Kraków 1:28.59 62 41.04 47.55
19. KONDRACKI Janusz START Białystok 1:29.25 239 41.56 47.69
20. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:29.60 231 42.98 46.62
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III Runda Parapływackiego Grand Prix Polski 2022
Częstochowa, 17. - 18.9.2022

Konkurencja 22, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

21. ŚWIERSZCZ Mateusz 07 GZSN START Gorzów Wielkopolski 1:31.52 6 42.51 49.01
22. KOWALSKI Szymon 11 UKS Dwójeczka Częstochowa 1:34.50 43.13 51.37
23. KRAJEWSKI Rafał 89 START Wrocław 1:35.82 49 44.91 50.91
24. BRZÓZKA Marcel 11 WSSiRN START 1:36.42 5 45.00 51.42
25. BACHNIAK Kacper 13 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:38.26 44.36 53.90
26. SOBCZYK Jacek 04 SSN START Łódź 1:45.89 49.74 56.15
27. NIEMANN Damian 96 START Wrocław 1:48.36 4 49.60 58.76
28. NOSZCZYK Jakub 11 UKS Dwójeczka Częstochowa 1:56.70 53.11 1:03.59
29. DONOCIK Mateusz 12 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 2:14.96 1:05.09 1:09.87
30. KOŁPAK Miłosz 09 START Wrocław 2:25.43 1:05.78 1:19.65
31. JÓZEFCZYK Marcel 11 IKS AWF Warszawa 3:06.19 1:29.85 1:36.34
32. KAŁA Robert 10 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 3:32.47 1:37.43 1:55.04
33. SKARBEK Karol 07 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 3:56.71 1:47.54 2:09.17


